

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2816 OF 2006

(For Preliminary Hearing)

M/S. SOUTHERN INVESTMENT PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. THOMAS ABRAHAM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and permission to place addl. documents  
on record)

Date: 21/07/2006 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. George Cherrian, Adv.

Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No.2 is allowed.

Issue notice on civil appeal as well as application for stay.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master