

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2816 OF 2006

M/S. SOUTHERN INVESTMENT PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. THOMAS ABRAHAM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 10/12/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Prabha Swami,Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv. (not present)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list after Christmas & New Year Holidays,  
2010.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed herewith)